Arizona Board of Executive Clemency

Board Hearing Posting Sheet
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LEYVAS, MANUEL M.
JENKINS, ROBERT L.
ESCALANTE, FRANCISCO
LEHR, HENRY

SLAY, BRANDON
ANDERSON, ANDRE
CORREA, ADAN

JONES, CODY
FRANCISCO, NATHANIEL
NOBLES, AUDRIA

BECK, ROBERT
THOMAS, CHRISTOPHER
WARE, LEONARD
OLIVAS, DEMETRIO
RUSSELL, DEPREE
MARTINEZ, LEON
PENTECOST, MITCHELL
MALDONADO, ZACHARY
DIAZ, ROBERT

ADC#H

040958

034382
322609
236951
292218
185598
266217
291619
307691
300186
270113
116532
054673
233597
104603
298350
264357
319329
150687
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HANSEN, ZSANET
LEE,EARL R.
COLLIER, STEPHANIE
HUNT, ALISHA

HAYES, BARBARA
MARTINEZ, STEFANI
AGUILERA, SELENA
TEALER, TUWANDA
FANKING, BOBBY
RAMIREZ, WILLIAN
CARRILLO, MARK
JOHNSON, ROBERT
RAMOS, JESUS

REYES, JORGL
SANCHEZ, PATRICK
BRUCE, LACHAUCEY
CLINTON, MARCUS
CROSLIN, DOMINIC
NACHREINER, DERECK
NICKERSON, DARRELL
ROMO, PEDRO
HENDRIX, CORY
GARCIA, KRISTINA
RICHARDS, ZAHNAB
HUGHES, CHRISTOPHER
CAMACHOQ, TRIN

DIAZ, ROBERT

ADC #

049587
470819
319153
323088
306338
299959
321982
190122
238713
118158
192687
140082
307870
161714
288210
153824
139438
302743
311902
057108
305367
210836
280200
314259
317280
317375
150687
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DADD, JONATHAN
RIGGENBACK, RICK
WOODS, CHARLES
MCLENDON, TYLER
JOHNS, JOSHUA
TRUJILLO, RAMON
CORRALES, ARMANDO
NAGY, THOMAS
LASH, JAMES

ONATE, LUIS
WINKLER, PATRICK
CHABARRIA, CRUZ
TERRONES, MICHAEL
IGUADO, ANTHONY
WALDROP, LIGGINS
ATIASTEEN, NATHAN
ANTUNEZ, AARON
ESPINOZA, JOSHUA
HALLORAN, THOMAS
BRASHER, ADRIAN
DIAZ, JESUS
HARRIGAN, MERLIN

JOHNSON, BRIAN

ADC#

284909
279822
274186
318025
214593
152525
208654
308980
160494
284507
172069
257238
225411
283658
032329
213684
230942
257329
281994
243378
281080
314459
213883
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May 3, 2018
REGAN, ROBERT
GROSSMAN, DAVID

GONZALES-FERGUSON, LET1

KNOLLEY, JAMES
ESCOFFERY, DELONNE
COULTER, JAMES
WHITING, EDDIE

KAY, HERBERT
HEADY, JEFFREY

Pursuant to ARS §38-431.02 {F), notice is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hald regular hearings. The hearings will begin at 8:30 a.m. and will be
held at 1645 W, lefferson St., Suite 101, Phoenix, Arizona. A copy of the agenda fer the hearings will be available at least 24 hours in advance. The Board Chairman may elect to enter into Executive Session for the purpose of
receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S §38-431.03.A(3). Above is a list of the hearings and the days which they will occur. Inmates or persons appearing on this posting may be subject to removal

from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date. Flease note hearings are not held on friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommeodations such as sign language interpreters by contacting Ms. Ellen Kirschbaum at 602-542-5656. Audio assistance devices are present in the

Board’s hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early as possibt?tq allow timefto arrange the accommodation.

Dated April 25, 2018

Signed:

I

Y,

EXECUIIVE DIRECTOR

ADCH

142545

290028

251896

166484

156373

106687

127343

301231

304817

Legend:

R Revocation
PA Parcle 412A
PB Parcle 412B
HA Home Arrest
AD Absolute Discharge
CS1 Commutation Phase [
CS2 Commutation Phase 2
M Modification
P Pardon
S Special Hearing
X Executive Session
T Training




